13
22
44
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1322
1322
S
ec
ur
ity
 –
 A
cc
es
s
C
on
tro
l,
C
C
TV
 &
 W
ar
ni
ng
 D
ev
ic
es
Security – Access Control, CCTV & Warning Devices
Electronic, Electrical and Mechanical
SINGAPORE CATALOGUE
Prices are in Singapore Dollars and exclusive of GST
Beacons — continued
X125/200/300 Series — Xenon
Stud mounting dimensions=3 M6
equi-spaced on 130 pcd
SSW336
329-7305X301P-18
329-7329X300P-22
329-7317X300P-21
Pole Mounting
309-9295X301-18
309-9283X300-22
309-9271X300-21
DIN Stud Mounting
309-9260X201-18
309-9258X200-22
309-9246X200-21
309-9234X125-58
309-9222X125-57
309-9210X125-56
309-9209X125-55
Surface Mounting
25+10+5+1+Mftrs. List No.
Price Each
Order Code
±20%Supply voltage-35°C to +66°C Operating temperature
329-7305X301P-181509410/7.5Xenon Tube 60/1201.45A/700mA12/24V dc
329-7329X300P-221509410/7.5Xenon Tube 60/12060mA230V ac
329-7317X300P-211509410/7.5Xenon Tube 60/120100mA115V ac
Pole Mounting
309-9295X301-181509410/7.5Xenon Tube 60/1201.45A/700mA12/24V dc
309-9283X300-221509410/7.5Xenon Tube 60/12060mA230V ac
309-9271X300-211509410/7.5Xenon Tube 60/120100mA115V ac
DIN Stud Mounting
309-9260X201-181154910/7.5Xenon Tube 60/1201.45A/700mA12/24V dc
309-9258X200-221154910/7.5Xenon Tube 60/12060mA230V ac
309-9246X200-211154910/7.5Xenon Tube 60/120100mA115V ac
309-9234X125-5865312.9Xenon Tube 60170mA24V dc
309-9222X125-5765312.9Xenon Tube 60310mA12V dc
309-9210X125-5665312.7Xenon Tube 6021mA230V ac
309-9209X125-55.65312.3Xenon Tube 6030mA115V ac
Surface Mounting
CodeList No.Dia.H(Joules)Light SourceRate/Min.CurrentVoltage
Order Mftrs.Base Dim.Light OutputFlash Supply
DOMES NOT SUPPLIED, SHOWN FITTED FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY,
MUST BE ORDERED SEPARATELY. FOR SUITABLE TYPES SEE PAGE 1322
Ì High visibility flashing xenon beacons
for commercial/industrial installations
Ì X125, 200 and 201 suitable for sur-
face, conduit box (BESA) or anti-vibra-
tion plate mounting (Order Code 309-
9672)
Ì X300 and 301 DIN stud mounting
Ì X300P and 301P pole or conduit end
mounting, M12 mounting thread size
Ì X200, 201, 300 and 301 optional
double flash rate
Ì Sealed to IP65
R200/300 Series — Rotating MOFLASH
Ì Rotating reflector filament
beacons
Ì 360° visibility
Ì R200 and 201 suitable for surface,
conduit box (BESA) or anti-vibration
plate mounting (Order Code
309-9672)
Ì R300 and 301 DIN stud mounting
Ì R300P and 301P pole or conduit end
mounting, M12 mounting thread size
Ì Sealed to IP65
Stud mounting dimensions=3 M6
equi-spaced on 130 pc
-10%/+15%AC supply voltage tolerance
±20%DC supply voltage tolerance-35°C to +66°C Operating temperature
329-7275R301P-1415094H1 70W Halogen160±302.9A24V dc
329-7263 R301P-1315094H1 55W Halogen 160±304.6A12V dc
329-7299 R301P-05150 94 E14 40W  120190mA230V ac
329-7287 R301P-04150 94 E14 40W 120380mA115V ac
Pole Mounting
309-9453 R301-14 150 94 H1 70W Halogen  160±30 2.9A 24V dc
309-9441 R301-13 150 94 H1 55W Halogen 160±30 4.6A 12V dc
309-9430 R300-05 150 94 E14 40W 120 180mA230Vac
309-9428 R300-04 150 94 E14 40W 120 380mA115V ac
DIN Stud Mounting
309-9416R201-1411549H1 70W Halogen160±302.9A24V dc
309-9404R201-1311549H1 55W Halogen160±304.6A12V dc
309-9398R200-0511549Ba15d 60W120280mA230V ac
309-9386R200-0411549Ba15d 60W120550mA115V ac
Surface Mounting
CodeList No.Dia.HLight SourceSpeed (rpm)CurrentVoltage
Order Mftrs.Base DimensionsRotational Supply
SSW337
329-7275R300P-14
329-7263R300P-13
329-7299R301P-05
329-7287R301P-04
Pole Mounting
309-9453R301-14
309-9295R301-13
309-9283R300-05
309-9271R300-04
DIN Stud Mounting
309-9416R201-14
309-9404R201-13
309-9398R200-05
309-9386R200-04
Surface Mounting
25+10+5+1+Mftrs. List No.
Price Each
Order Code
DOMES NOT SUPPLIED, SHOWN FITTED FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY,
MUST BE ORDERED SEPARATELY. FOR SUITABLE TYPES SEE PAGE 1322
Dome and Beacon Accessories.
13%10%8%Blue
25%15%12%Green
23%27%30%Red
70%70%70%Amber
100%100%100%Clear
XenonHalogenFilament
Bulb Type
Coloured Domes
309-963550068BX125156Clear
309-962350067BX125156Green
309-961150066BX125156Blue
309-960050065BX125156Red
309-959350064BX125156Amber
X200, X201, X300, X301, R200, R201, R300, R301,
SF200, SF201, FF125, FF300, FF301, FF400 & FF401 Series
309-958150022BX71102Clear
309-957050021BX71102Green
309-956850020BX71102Blue
309-955650018BX71102Red
309-954450019BX71102Amber
X125 & SF125 Series
UV Stabilised Polycarbonate Domes
25+10+5+1+Dia.H
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List. No
Dimensions
All parts only suitable for Moflash Beacons
Percentage of light passing through the coloured dome
SSW50X
Wall Bracket
309-9660
Cage Guard
309-9659
Wall Bracket
309-9647
Anti-Vibration Mount
309-9672
329-742150089Ba15s x 10W  230Vac
329-741050088Ba15s x 10W  24V ac/dc
329-725150087Ba15s x 10W  12V ac/dc
329-724050051Ba15s x   5W  24V ac/dc
329-723850050Ba15s x   5W  12V ac/dc
310-051050043Ba15d x 15W 230V ac
309-977550042Ba15d x 15W 115V ac
309-976350041Ba15d x 21W 24V ac/dc
309-975150040Ba15d x 21W 12V ac/dc
309-974050034Xenon Tube
309-973850033H1 x 70W Halogen 24V dc
309-972650032H1 x 55W Halogen 12V dc
309-971450029Ba15d x 60W 230V ac
309-970250028Ba15d x 60W 115V ac
309-969650056E14 x 40W 230V ac
309-968450055E14 x 40W 115V ac
Replacement Bulbs
for 125, 200 and 201 Series
309-967250080Anti-Vibration Mount
for 300, 301, 400 and 401 Series
309-966050004Right Angled Wall Bracket
Guard for 200 and 201 Series
309-965950002Stainless Steel Cage
for 125, 200 and 201 Series
309-964750001Right Angled Wall Bracket
25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.Beacon Accessories